
312 – 9650 148 Street
HARTFORD WOODS - This One Bedroom and DEN 
feels way bigger than square footage suggests - 
open layout, spacious rooms, lots of window area 
in this private, tasteful and substantially UPDATED 
home facing west to Courtyard with view to trees. 
Sellers invested lots of time and money to make 
this home attractive! Recent upgrades include 
ROOFS, new counters, splash, tile floors, lighting, 
paint, bath fixtures, newer appliances and 
laminate throughout - NO CARPET! Moderate 
strata fee includes hot water, amenities and Gas 
fireplace. Air conditioning unit available. Beautiful 
Courtyard with trees, walking paths, Pool, hot 
tub, gym and Clubhouse - a great package! 
Storage locker, secure parking stall, second stall 
available to rent $30/month. 2 PETS OK. 12 
rentals maximum. QUICK POSSESSION POSSIBLE.

Tax	 $1,079.36

Maint. Fee	 $234.49 

Year Built	 1996

Style	 Condo

Bedrooms	 1 + Den

Bathrooms	 1

Size ft2	 770

604.307.4242   |   Toll Free 1.888.707.3577 
www.TammyEvans.com

Remax Hall of Fame 

Treeland Realty
101 - 6337 - 198th Street 
Langley, B.C. V2Y 2E3
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Complex / Subdiv:

Depth / Size (ft.):
Lot Area (sq.ft.):
Flood Plain:

View:

Full Baths:
Half Baths:

Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:

If new, GST/HST inc?:

Frontage (feet):
Approx. Year Built:
Age:
Zoning:
Gross Taxes:

Tax Inc. Utilities?:

Services Connected:

Exposure:

Style of Home:

Water Supply:

Construction:

Foundation:
Rain Screen:

Type of Roof:

Renovations:

Floor Finish:

Fuel/Heating:

# of Fireplaces:
Fireplace Fuel:

Outdoor Area:

R.I. Plumbing:
Reno. Year:

R.I. Fireplaces:

Exterior:

Total Parking: Covered Parking: Parking Access:
Parking:

Dist. to Public Transit: Dist. to School Bus:

Title to Land:
Seller's Interest:
Property Disc.:
Fixtures Leased:
Fixtures Rmvd:

Legal:

Amenities:

P.I.D.:

Site Influences:
Features:
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Finished Floor (Main):
Finished Floor (Above):
Finished Floor (Below):
Finished Floor (Basement):
Finished Floor (Total):

Unfinished Floor:
Grand Total:

________
sq. ft.

sq. ft.
__________

Residential Attached

Bath
1
2
3
4

6
7
8

5

# of Pieces Ensuite?Floor

Barn:

Pool:
Workshop/Shed:

Outbuildings# of Kitchens:
Crawl/Bsmt. Height:

Basement:

Listing Broker(s):

REA Full Public The enclosed information, while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
PREC* indicates 'Personal Real Estate Corporation'.

# of Rooms: # of Levels:

Presented by:

:

Restricted Age:
# of Pets: Cats: Dogs:
# or % of Rentals Allowed:

Units in Development: Total Units in Strata:

Bylaw Restric:

Maint. Fee:

Mgmt. Co's Name:
Mgmt. Co's Phone:

Meas. Type: Frontage (metres):

For Tax Year:

Garage Sz:
Door Height:

:

Approval Req?:

:

Maint Fee Inc:

Board:

Locker:

Sold Date: Original Price:

Tour:
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HARTFORD WOODS- This One Bedroom & DEN feels way bigger than square footage suggests- open layout, spacious rooms, lots of window area in
this private, tasteful & substantially UPDATED home facing west to Courtyard w/view to trees. Sellers invested lots of time & money to make this
home attractive! Recent upgrades inc. ROOFS, new counters, splash, tile floors, lighting, paint, bath fixtures, newer appliances, & laminate
throughout- NO CARPET! Moderate strata fee inc. hot water, amenities, & Gas fireplace. Air conditioning unit available. Beautiful Courtyard with trees,
walking paths, Pool, hot tub, gym, & Clubhouse- a great package! Storage locker, secure parking stall, second stall avail. to rent $30/mo. 2 PETS OK.
12 rentals max. QUICK POSSESSION POSSIBLE.
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Guildford

Yes

No

Concrete Perimeter

Yes

No
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Freehold Strata

Main
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Living Room
Kitchen
Dining Room
Master Bedroom
Den

Main No
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Electricity, Natural Gas, Sanitary Sewer, Water

Rancher/Bungalow
Frame - Wood
Vinyl, Wood

Partly

Gas - Natural
City/Municipal

Electric, Natural Gas
Balcny(s) Patio(s) Dck(s)
Asphalt, Torch-On

Front, Side
Garage; Underground, Visitor Parking

Registered Owner

Laminate, Tile

Club House, Elevator, Exercise Centre, In Suite Laundry, Pool; Outdoor, Storage

Private Setting, Recreation Nearby, Shopping Nearby
ClthWsh/Dryr/Frdg/Stve/DW, Drapes/Window Coverings, Garage Door Opener, Security - RI

None

Pets Allowed w/Rest., Rentals
Allwd w/Restrctns, Smoking

Garbage Pickup, Gardening, Gas, Hot Water, Management, Recreation Facility

West
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The enclosed information while deemed to be correct, is not guaranteed.
This communication is not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale. co

MARKET ING  

Produced and printed by www.cotala.com


